
 

0b 494 Angermünde, Bahnhof > Krankenhaus > Finanzamt 
> Templiner Str. > Berliner Str. > Angermünde, Schillerplatz

UVG gültig ab 10.12.2017 0b  494

0b  494 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 001 003 005 007 009 011 013 015 017 019 021 023 025 027 029 031 033

Verkehrshinweise S S

Angermünde, Bahnhof DB ab 5.58 6.36 7.01 7.36 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 . 13.46 14.46 . 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46
– Breitscheidstr. 6.00 6.38 7.03 7.38 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 . 13.48 14.48 . 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48
– Krankenhaus 6.01 6.39 7.04 7.39 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 . 13.49 14.49 . 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
– Abzw. Plattenwerk 6.02 6.40 7.05 7.40 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 . 13.50 14.50 . 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50
– Pestalozzi Str. 6.03 6.41 7.06 7.41 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 . 13.51 14.51 . 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
– E.- Kamieth-Str. 6.03 6.41 7.06 7.41 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 . 13.51 14.51 . 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
– G.- Wolff-Str. 6.04 6.42 7.07 7.42 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 . 13.52 14.52 . 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52
– Bruhnschule 6.05 6.43 7.08 7.43 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 . 13.53 14.53 . 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53
– Sportplatz 6.06 6.44 7.09 7.44 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 . 13.54 14.54 . 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54
– Finanzamt 6.07 6.45 7.10 7.45 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 . 13.55 14.55 . 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
– Templiner Str. Wendestelle 6.09 6.47 7.12 7.47 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 . 13.57 14.57 . 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57
– Alte Templiner Str. 6.10 6.48 7.13 7.48 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 . 13.58 14.58 . 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
– Einkaufscenter 6.12 6.50 7.15 7.50 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 . 14.00 15.00 . 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
– Fischerstr. | | | | | | | | | 13.39 | | 15.20 | | | |
– Berliner Str. | 6.51 7.16 7.51 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 13.41 14.01 15.01 15.22 16.01 17.01 18.01 |
– Rosenstr. | 6.52 7.17 7.52 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 13.42 14.02 15.02 15.23 16.02 17.02 18.02 |
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB 6.14 6.55 7.20 7.55 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 | 14.05 15.05 | 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.02
– Kloster . 6.57 7.22 7.57 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 13.44 14.07 15.07 15.25 16.07 17.07 18.07 .
– Kaisergarten . 6.57 7.22 7.57 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 13.44 14.07 15.07 15.25 16.07 17.07 18.07 .
– Schwedter Str. . 6.58 7.23 7.58 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 13.45 14.08 15.08 15.26 16.08 17.08 18.08 .
– Schwedter Tor . 7.00 . . 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 13.47 14.10 15.10 15.28 16.10 17.10 18.10 .
– Herwegh Str. . 7.01 . . 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 13.48 14.11 15.11 15.29 16.11 17.11 18.11 .
– Büchnerstr. . 7.02 . . 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 13.49 14.12 15.12 15.30 16.12 17.12 18.12 .
Angermünde, Schillerplatz an . 7.03 . . 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 13.50 14.13 15.13 15.31 16.13 17.13 18.13 .

S verkehrt nur an Schultagen

0b  494 Samstag

Fahrtnummer 035 037 039 041 043 045

Angermünde, Bahnhof DB ab 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 13.46 14.46
– Breitscheidstr. 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 13.48 14.48
– Krankenhaus 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 13.49 14.49
– Abzw. Plattenwerk 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 13.50 14.50
– Pestalozzi Str. 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 13.51 14.51
– E.- Kamieth-Str. 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 13.51 14.51
– G.-Wolff-Str. 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 13.52 14.52
– Bruhnschule 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 13.53 14.53
– Sportplatz 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 13.54 14.54
– Finanzamt 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 13.55 14.55
– Templiner Str. Wendestelle 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 13.57 14.57
– Alte Templiner Str. 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 13.58 14.58
– Einkaufscenter 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 14.00 15.00
– Berliner Str. 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 14.01 15.01
– Rosenstr. 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 14.02 15.02
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 15.05
– Kloster 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 14.07 15.07
– Kaisergarten 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 14.07 15.07
– Schwedter Str. 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 14.08 15.08
– Schwedter Tor 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 14.10 15.10
– Herwegh Str. 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 14.11 15.11
– Büchnerstr. 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 14.12 15.12
Angermünde, Schillerplatz an 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 14.13 15.13



0b 494 Angermünde, Schillerplatz > Bahnhof > Berliner Str. 
> Templiner Str. > Krankenhaus > Angermünde, Bahnhof

UVG 0b  494

0b  494 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 002 004 006 008 010 012 014 016 018 020 022 024

Angermünde, Schillerplatz ab 6.02 7.04 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
– Büchnerstr. 6.03 7.05 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
– Herwegh Str. 6.04 7.06 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
– Schwedter Tor 6.05 7.07 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17
– Schwedter Str. 6.07 7.09 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19
– Kaisergarten 6.08 7.10 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20
– Fischerstr. | 7.12 | | | | | | | | | |
– Berliner Str. | 7.14 | | | | | | | | | |
– Rosenstr. | 7.15 | | | | | | | | | |
– Kloster 6.09 | 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB 6.14 7.18 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26
– Rosenstr. 6.16 | 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
– Berliner Str. 6.17 | 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29
– Einkaufscenter 6.19 7.20 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31
– Templiner Str. 6.20 7.21 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32
– Templiner Str. Wendestelle 6.21 7.22 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33
– Finanzamt 6.23 7.24 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35
– Sportplatz 6.24 7.25 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36
– Bruhnschule 6.25 7.26 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37
– G.-Wolff-Str. 6.26 7.27 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38
– E.- Kamieth-Str. 6.26 7.27 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38
– Pestalozzi Str. 6.27 7.28 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39
– Abzw. Plattenwerk 6.28 7.29 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40
– Krankenhaus 6.29 7.30 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41
– Breitscheidstr. 6.30 7.31 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB an 6.32 7.33 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44

0b  494 Samstag

Fahrtnummer 026 028 030 032 034 036

Angermünde, Schillerplatz ab 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 14.14 15.14
– Büchnerstr. 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 14.15 15.15
– Herwegh Str. 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 14.16 15.16
– Schwedter Tor 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 14.17 15.17
– Schwedter Str. 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 14.19 15.19
– Kaisergarten 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 14.20 15.20
– Kloster 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 14.21 15.21
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 14.26 15.26
– Rosenstr. 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 14.28 15.28
– Berliner Str. 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 14.29 15.29
– Einkaufscenter 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 14.31 15.31
– Templiner Str. 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 14.32 15.32
– Templiner Str. Wendestelle 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 14.33 15.33
– Finanzamt 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 14.35 15.35
– Sportplatz 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 14.36 15.36
– Bruhnschule 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 14.37 15.37
– G.-Wolff-Str. 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 14.38 15.38
– E. Kamieth-Str. 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 14.38 15.38
– Pestalozzi Str. 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 14.39 15.39
– Abzw. Plattenwerk 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 14.40 15.40
– Krankenhaus 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 14.41 15.41
– Breitscheidstr. 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 14.42 15.42
Angermünde, Bahnhof DB an 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 14.44 15.44
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